Data Sheet
ASSR-4110, ASSR-4111, ASSR-4120
General-Purpose, Form A, Solid State Relay
(Photo MOSFET) (400V/0.12A/25Ω)
Description
The Broadcom® ASSR-41xx Series consists of an AlGaAs
infrared light-emitting diode (LED) input stage optically
coupled to a high-voltage output detector circuit. The

Off Open
On Close
Ordering Information
ASSR-xxxx is UL Recognized with 3750 Vrms for 1 minute per UL1577 and is approved under CSA Component Acceptance
Notice #5.
To order, choose a part number from the part number column and combine with the desired option from the option column
to form an order entry.
Example 1:
ASSR-4111-501E to order product of 300-mil DIP-6 Gull Wing Surface Mount package in Tape and Reel packaging and
RoHS Compliant.
Example 2:
ASSR-4120-002E to order product of 300-mil DIP-8 package in tube packaging and RoHS Compliant.
Option data sheets are available. Contact your Broadcom sales representative or authorized distributor for information.
Part Number
Option
Package Surface Mount Gull Wing Tape & Reel QuantityRoHS Compliant
ASSR-4110 -003E SO-4 X 100 units per tube
-503E X X 1500 units per reel
ASSR-4111 -001E 300-mil DIP-6 50 units per tube
-301E X X 50 units per tube
-501E X X X 1000 units per reel
ASSR-4120 -002E 300-mil DIP-8 50 units per tube
-302E X X 50 units per tube
-502E X X X 1000 units per reel
Broadcom AV02-0279EN
2